1 Fasteners for
Cupaclad 101
Facade Support and Fastener Systems
SELECTOR GUIDE
Maximum reliability.  Minimum fuss.
Façade Support
System for
Cupaclad 101

Our specification team can assist in providing NBS specifications for specific projects, whilst our customer services
team can answer questions regarding the usage or ordering of Fixfast products.
If you have any queries regarding our products or services then please do contact our customer services team
on +44 (0) 1732 822 387 or by emailing sales@fixfast.com.
SPIDI MAX brackets	 03
Bracket to substrate fixing	 04
SPIDI aluminium vertical rail	 04
Bracket to rail fixing	 04
Profile to rail fixing	 04
C
ontents
3 Fasteners for
Cupaclad 101
SPIDI MAX brackets
Code Length (mm) Fastener and tube combination to steel Clad zone max (mm)
SP-MAX-A-80/40 40 58 85
SP-MAX-A-80/65 65 81 111
SP-MAX-A-80/85 85 96 131
SP-MAX-A-80/110 110  121 156
SP-MAX-A-80/125 125 136  171
SP-MAX-A-80/135 135 146 181
SP-MAX-A-80/160 160 171 206
SP-MAX-A-80/170 170 181 216
SP-MAX-A-80/185 185 196 231
SP-MAX-A-80/210 210 221 256
SP-MAX-A-80/225 225 236 271
SP-MAX-A-80/240 240 251 286
SP-MAX-A-80/255 255 266 301
SP-MAX-A-80/270 270  281 316
SP-MAX-A-80/285 285 296 331
SP-MAX-A-80/300 300 311 346
SP-MAX-A-80/330 330 341 376
SP-MAX-A-80/350 350 361 396
SP-MAX-A-80/360  360 371 406
SP-MAX-A-80/390 390 401 436
SP-MAX-A-80/420 420 431 466
SP-MAX-A-80/450 450 461 496
SP-MAX-A-80/480 480 491 526
SP-MAX-A-80/510 510 521 556
SP-MAX-A-80/540 540 551 586
SP-MAX-A-80/570 570 581 616
SP-MAX-A-80/600 600 611 646
SPIDI MAX bracket 1. SPIDI MAX bracket
3. SPIDI vertical T or L rail
4. Bracket to rail fixing
5. Profile to rail fixing
2. Bracket to substrate fixing
4 Fasteners for
Cupaclad 101
Bracket to substrate fixing
SPIDI aluminium vertical rail
Code Description
DF2-SS-6.0 x 45 Self-drilling screw for fastening brackets to SFS – through sheathing
Code Profile (mm) Grade Thickness (mm) Length (m)
SP-PL-A-40/60/2.0 L (40 x 60)
EN-AW 6063 T66 2 3 or 6
SP-PT-A-40/60/2.0 T (120 x 60)
Code Description
APA4-10 A4 stainless through-bolt expansion anchor
Code Description
TXE-8 A4 stainless direct fixing concrete screw